Committee Meeting Schedules | AY 2024-2025

Revised October 9, 2024

Admissions and Student Experience Committee
Chair: Richard Sigg, ras300@case.edu, 216-368-3862

Date Time Zoom | MS 365
Friday, September 6, 2024 12-1:30 pm
Friday, October 11, 2024 12-1:30 pm
Friday, November 1, 2024 12-1:30 pm
Friday, December 6, 2024 12-1:30 pm
Friday, February 7, 2025 12-1:30 pm
Friday, March 7, 2025 12-1:30 pm
Friday, April 4, 2025 12-1:30 pm
Friday, May 2, 2025 12-1:30 pm
Budget Subcommittee
Chair: Mark Joseph, mark.joseph@case.edu, 368-3426
Date Time Zoom | MS 365
Monday, September 30, 2024 3-5:00 pm
Monday, October 21, 2024 3-5:00 pm
Monday, November 11, 2024 3-5:00 pm
Monday, February 3, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Monday, May 5, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Monday, May 19, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Committee on Students

Chair: Daniel Flannery, daniel.flannery@case.edu, 216-368-0109

Date Time Zoom
Monday, September 23, 2024 3-5:00 pm
Monday, October 28, 2024 3-5:00 pm
Monday, November 18, 2024 3:45-5:00 pm
Monday, December 16, 2024 3:45-5:00 pm
Monday, January 27, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Monday, February 24, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Monday, March 24, 2025 3-5:00 pm

Monday, April 28, 2025 3-5:00 pm


mailto:ras300@case.edu
mailto:daniel.flannery@case.edu
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/96083346421?pwd=lg8ydehtVhUaiLP8Bbbic6xZ7buoqv.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/96083346421?pwd=lg8ydehtVhUaiLP8Bbbic6xZ7buoqv.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/96083346421?pwd=lg8ydehtVhUaiLP8Bbbic6xZ7buoqv.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/96083346421?pwd=lg8ydehtVhUaiLP8Bbbic6xZ7buoqv.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/98458103986?pwd=VVF3ckpDd01BclhHblhhbHJ0RGJ0Zz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/98458103986?pwd=VVF3ckpDd01BclhHblhhbHJ0RGJ0Zz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/98458103986?pwd=VVF3ckpDd01BclhHblhhbHJ0RGJ0Zz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/91942361257?pwd=y74jfuGicK4roHeZ0aX2bJxjw66a7c.1
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/91942361257?pwd=y74jfuGicK4roHeZ0aX2bJxjw66a7c.1
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/91942361257?pwd=y74jfuGicK4roHeZ0aX2bJxjw66a7c.1

Com


mailto:mxe@case.edu
mailto:dxh@case.edu
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd%3DfjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1722456017865530&usg=AOvVaw3glOI9vlVn15NmYRioNt9h
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1#success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/91423611370?pwd=5z3w3dN0wKHn3Fd2URkVuunHCQ5LEZ.1
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/91423611370?pwd=5z3w3dN0wKHn3Fd2URkVuunHCQ5LEZ.1
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/91423611370?pwd=5z3w3dN0wKHn3Fd2URkVuunHCQ5LEZ.1

Com


mailto:mandelschooldean@case.edu



mailto:zoe.wood@case.edu
mailto:vkg2@case.edu
mailto:mandelschooldean@case.edu
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/96699186789?pwd=Nk5yMUpZbjZ1Mk1rb0NiSWlxSUVydz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/96699186789?pwd=Nk5yMUpZbjZ1Mk1rb0NiSWlxSUVydz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/96699186789?pwd=Nk5yMUpZbjZ1Mk1rb0NiSWlxSUVydz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95804509571?pwd=cONZfmo9fYrrkdAe4nYFPma9Ii0Am1.1
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95804509571?pwd=cONZfmo9fYrrkdAe4nYFPma9Ii0Am1.1
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95804509571?pwd=cONZfmo9fYrrkdAe4nYFPma9Ii0Am1.1
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Research and Training Subcommittee
Co-Chairs: Francisca Richter, fxro8@case.edu, 216-368-8686, and Mark Singer, mxs12@case.edu

Date Time Zoom
Monday, September 23, 2024 1-2:00 pm
Monday, December 23, 2024 1-2:00 pm
Monday, February 24, 2025 1-2:00 pm
Monday, April 14, 2025 1-2:00 pm

Steering Committee
Chair Robert Fischer, Fischer@case.edu, 216-368-7211
Date Time Zoom | MS 365

Monday, August 26, 2024 10-11:45 am


mailto:fxr58@case.edu
mailto:mxs12@case.edu
mailto:mandelschooldean@case.edu
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95069948777?pwd=RnY0V3RsMjdrY2RBQk8rdkhyYkZtZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95069948777?pwd=RnY0V3RsMjdrY2RBQk8rdkhyYkZtZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95069948777?pwd=RnY0V3RsMjdrY2RBQk8rdkhyYkZtZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95069948777?pwd=RnY0V3RsMjdrY2RBQk8rdkhyYkZtZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/98401537269?pwd=b3VkSzBYdDFtUURXNmZDUVJNZW4wQT09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/98401537269?pwd=b3VkSzBYdDFtUURXNmZDUVJNZW4wQT09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/98401537269?pwd=b3VkSzBYdDFtUURXNmZDUVJNZW4wQT09

Com


https://cwru.zoom.us/j/92014602294?pwd=bGxIRHMybkwrQVMrK2pQNnVkTlRzZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/92014602294?pwd=bGxIRHMybkwrQVMrK2pQNnVkTlRzZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/92014602294?pwd=bGxIRHMybkwrQVMrK2pQNnVkTlRzZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/92014602294?pwd=bGxIRHMybkwrQVMrK2pQNnVkTlRzZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/92014602294?pwd=bGxIRHMybkwrQVMrK2pQNnVkTlRzZz09
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/92014602294?pwd=bGxIRHMybkwrQVMrK2pQNnVkTlRzZz09

